
NUMMER ACHTERNAAM VOORNAAM PAARD	1:	NAAM
1 VOS ANNA-LOU BRAVO
2 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE LEXI
3 STOFFELEN JAN FRANCIENE
4 ANTHONISSEN BART KIRA	-K.A
5 BUYENS BART NELSON'S	TWINKELING	Z
6 FOCKAERT NIELS LAMBADA
7 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN CHARLOTTE LITTERRA	V
8 SMOLDERS JENS LATINO	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
9 PAULISSEN AURELIE MONTANA	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
10 MERTENS JAN FAVOURITE
11 VALCKX MICHEL JUST	FOR	PLEASURE	DE	LOOGE
12 MERTENS THOMAS VAN	HET	EELSHOF
13 KOOREMANS RAF XXX
14 MERTENS THOMAS VAN	HET	EELSHOF
15 TAEYMANS DIMITRI ANGELINA	VAN'T	KLEIN	ASDONK
16 MEERTS WIM CASPER	Z
17 TOM MERTENS LARISSA	VAN	HET	EELSHOF
18 EURLINGS KLAARTJE HERBIE	W
19 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE STAR	DE	L'ESCAUT
20 STOFFELEN JAN L	ESPRIT
21 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTON
22 VOS SEPPELIEN WILLOW
23 WILLEMSEN EVELIEN LIVIUS	VAN	'T	BIJLEBOS
24 VAN	MENXEL SAM JELENA	V/D	WOLKENHEIDE
25 SMEYERS JAN VALDO
26 FOCKAERT NIELS KAMIRO
27 KOOREMANS RAF XXX
28 CLAES KLARA DESTINY	V	INNCREATIONS
29 MOONS DANA LORD	V'H	BOEKWEIT	Z
30 DE	BIE DIETE JAZIRA	VAN	DE	NETEVALLEI
31 MERTENS JAN LEX	VAN	DE	DREEF
32 VAN	GASTEL MARIJKE JUST	MAGIC	VAN	HET	VOSKE
33 VANDECRUYS FIEB DUX
34 VAN	GASTEL MARIJKE JUST	MAGIC	VAN	HET	VOSKE
35 VERMEEREN MAURANE OHLALA	Z
36 SMOLDERS JENS LINCOLN	'T'
37 HEYLEN RIK LA-VITE	ROCKEFELLER
38 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE GIRESTA
39 TAEYMANS DIMITRI LEE	E
40 STOFFELEN JAN DACAPO	AB
41 ANTHONISSEN BART EQUINO

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low

Proef	1	-	1M



1 MERTENS THOMAS VAN	HET	EELSHOF
2 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE DANA
3 FOCKAERT NIELS ISMIRA
4 VERMEEREN MAURANE OHLALA	Z
5 ANTHONISSEN BART EROS	V
6 MOONS DANA LORD	V'H	BOEKWEIT	Z
7 OOMS JULIE DONDER	VAN	DE	GROOTTE	WINNING
8 STOFFELEN JAN KIARA
9 TAEYMANS DIMITRI JINGLE	BELL
10 TOM MERTENS JAROBI	VAN	HET	EELSHOF
11 SMEYERS JAN VALDO
12 VOS SEPPELIEN WILLOW
13 MERTENS WIM WAROBI
14 HERMANS BART KISMET	E
15 VAN	BEEK ROY HANNEKE	VD	BROUWERSHOEVE
16 DE	CARTIER MARIE NAURETOS	XX
17 MERTENS JAN KAAROS
18 CLAES KLARA DESTINY	V	INNCREATIONS
19 EURLINGS KLAARTJE AMARANTY
20 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE GIRESTA
21 MERTENS THOMAS VAN	HET	EELSHOF
22 STAPPAERTS DANNY CHERRY	3
23 SCHELLEKENS TIM HIRAMO	VAN	NIEUWENDALE
24 FOCKAERT NIELS IWAGRA
25 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTAR
26 GOELEN GLENN BLUE	LAGOON
27 PARIDAANS JANNE FLEUR	VAN	DE	VOSSEHAAG
28 GOELEN GLENN BLUE	LAGOON
29 PARIDAANS NOOR FERLIN	V.D.	PONYHOEVE
30 CLAES TIM ENOLA
31 STOFFELEN JAN INDIGO	VAN	DE	HEMELSEBREETE
32 PAULISSEN AURELIE L'AVENIR	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
33 KOOREMANS RAF XX
34 ANTHONISSEN BART SAPHIRA	V/H	KONINGSHOF
35 ROMBOUTS MIEKE LOIC
36 OOMS JULIE EVA
37 TAEYMANS DIMITRI ANGELINA	VAN'T	KLEIN	ASDONK
38 FOCKAERT NIELS GALILEO
39 VAN	DE	KERKHOF NURIA ZENNA
40 STAPPAERTS DANNY CENOTE	BELLE	3	Z
41 BOSCH JOANA FRANDO	DES	CHENES
42 SCHOORS SENNE DALMATICO	CSG

Special	High	&	Low
Proef	2	-	1M10

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016



43 MARTENS INNE D.	ZWOTTIE
44 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE CONTADORA
45 CLAES TIM GINGER
46 VAN	BEEK ROY ILLUSION
47 EYKENS ELIEN LAVITA	VAN	DE	LOOISE	HEIDE
48 STOFFELEN JAN JACARTA	VAN	DE	LOOISEHEIDE
49 KOOREMANS RAF XXX
50 COPPé YARA CHAMPI	D'OR	Z
51 BAX MARIJKE KAMILIO	VAN	'T	HEIKE
52 VERHAPPEN ROB UBONJO	VAN	DE	SPECHTENDREEF
53 KRIJNEN RONALD O-KIEKEBOO
54 EURLINGS KLAARTJE KIKI	B
55 ARNAUTS KATRIEN DONNA	CARRERA
56 DAMEN LISE WENTRA	V/D	GROENENDIJK
57 VERHEYEN MAX NELSON	VV
58 LOOYMANS TOM DINGA
59 STAPPAERTS DANNY CASSI	BELLE	3	Z
60 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT CONCITTA	STM
61 VISSERS JOERI JOUGLAS
62 SCHOORS MIRTHE PREMIèRE	DAME	VAN	ROSSEMHOF	Z
63 SCHOORS SENNE FREE	W
64 VAN	BREE JO HYDKA	POLKA	AMOURETTA
65 VAN	DER	SCHRAELEN ELLY RED	CLIFF	Z
66 NICASI ASHLEY WINNER	K
67 VAN	DE	KERKHOF NURIA AIDA	VERDI
68 DE	CARTIER SOPHIE ULJAKOW
69 KOOREMANS RAF XXX
70 MATCHAVARIANI ALEXI MIO	DEN	TIP
71 VERHAPPEN ROB RAVAGO



1 VAN	DER	SCHRAELEN ELLY GAME	OVER
2 MERTENS THOMAS VAN	HET	EELSHOF
3 VERMEEREN MAURANE DESTENY
4 ANTHONISSEN BART EROS	V
5 VAN	BEEK ROY ILLUSION
6 KOOREMANS RAF XX
7 VAN	DIJCK SVEN F
8 VERBAETEN JENNIFER ZYNPHE	H
9 VISSERS JOERI JOUGLAS
10 BOSCH JOANA VALLEE	D'OR	HC
11 SCHOORS MIRTHE EVELIN	VAN	ROSSEMHOF
12 VAN	DE	KERKHOF NURIA AIDA	VERDI
13 OOMS JULIE HEAVENLY	VAN	DE	NOORDHEUVEL
14 CLAES TIM GINGER
15 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT DEBBY
16 VAN	BREE JO HYDKA	POLKA	AMOURETTA
17 VERHEYEN MAX NELSON	VV
18 KRIJNEN RONALD INDY
19 STAPPAERTS DANNY CASCA	BELLE	3	Z
20 COPPé YARA CHANELLE	EMETTE
21 DE	CLEENE WOUTER BOY
22 VAN	ELSACKER FREJA ZANTHé
23 SMOLDERS JENS CHAMPION	VAN	DE	KAPEL
24 VAN	DER	SCHRAELEN JELLE FURRI	VAN	HET	DAUWHOF
25 VAN	DER	SCHRAELEN ELLY RED	CLIFF	Z
26 VINCKX WIM QUANNINI	II
27 TUYTELAERS NINA EBONY
28 KOOREMANS RAF XX
29 BROSENS ROB QUANTUM	1
30 ANTHONISSEN BART SAPHIRA	V/H	KONINGSHOF
31 BUYENS BART NIKITA'S	TWINKELING
32 VAN	DIJCK SVEN QUERLY	II
33 BROSENS STEF JAMINA	SB
34 HELSEN SANDER HELMUD
35 VAJDA-DIERCKX BRITT EL	BANDY
36 BOSCH JOANA FRANDO	DES	CHENES
37 DE	CLEENE WOUTER DONNA	CARRERA
38 VINCKX WIM JUDY-	AN	T	VAN	HET	HERDERSHOF
39 KRIJNEN RONALD ILORA	VAN	HET	GEENEINDE
40 MERTENS PHILIPPE PRESTON
41 OOMS JULIE DIARADO	SON
42 TEUNKENS JENS ITRO	DE	LA	KESA

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low
Proef	3	-	1M20



43 VAN	DER	SCHRAELEN ELLY FLUPKE
44 VAN	BEEK ROY UNA	DONNA
45 BUYENS BART INDIGO	VAN	TEN	HORST
46 BROSENS ROB EXALIS
47 KOOREMANS RAF XXX
48 COPPé YARA GENEVIèVE
49 VERSMISSEN SAM DINGENA
50 VAN	DIJCK SVEN QUANTUM	II
51 ANTHONISSEN BART KINGSTAR



1 DE	CLEENE WOUTER ALARIC
2 HERMANS BART CITA	Z
3 VINCKX WIM HEBRON	VB
4 BROSENS KAAT BERLINI
5 BOSCH JOANA VALLEE	D'OR	HC
6 HAAGEN CARLIJN GANDUR
7 VAN	DER	GOTEN SHAUNI GIRL	ON	TOP

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low
Proef	4	-	1M30



1 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE CORNETINUS
2 GEIVERS DIEDE WILMA
3 RENDERS LISE SEPPELINE'S	IANDER
4 JANSSENS LUKA WILMA
5 VAN	DE	PERRE FEMKE FRITS
6 NUYDENS SOFIE ROSE	LI
7 VAN	HERCK JEROEN SLOEBER
8 VAN	DE	PERRE FEMKE ROSE	LI
9 LUYTEN KIRSTEN POWER	OF	JUWEL
10 LUYTEN KIRSTEN POWER	OF	JUWEL
11 HERMANS LYNNE ALLURE
12 VANDERZEYPEN HELENA BABBELOE
13 SMOLDERS JENS MO-VIE	VAN	'T	BOUWENBOSCH
14 FLEERACKERS SABINE KAYLEE	VAN	DE	MEULENBERG
15 SMOLDERS JENS MO-VIE	VAN	'T	BOUWENBOSCH
16 KENIS JULIE INDUNA
17 NOTELé ROOS FARINA
18 NELIS TOON IXIS	DE	LAUBRY
19 WUYTS ANNELLIES STERRE
20 VAN	DE	PERRE SOFIE FRITS
21 VAN	BEEK JENTHE GINIE
22 GEIVERS DIEDE POCO	LOBO
23 DE	PELSMAEKER JULIE QUEEN

Special	High	&	Low
Proef	5	-	65CM

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016



1 VAN	MIERT MARNICK OCHIRA	'B'	VAN	HZET	JUXSCHOT
2 SEEUWS XANTHE ABUNDI
3 VAN	DE	PERRE SOFIE FRITS
4 WUYTS ANNELLIES STERRE
5 DE	CAUWER ELISABETH BUCKINGHAM	(CIRANO)
6 VAN	HERCK JEROEN OZZY
7 BROECKX YANA AUSTIN
8 WILLEMS LORE HOPPENHOF'S		NIKKI
9 VAN	MIERT MARNICK BLUE	BERRY
10 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE STEQUILA
11 ERNST PASCAL VENEZIA	VAN	HET	GEENENSHOF
12 FLEERACKERS SABINE KAYLEE	VAN	DE	MEULENBERG
13 PELGROMS RANI ACORA
14 VANDEREYD GLENN ACORA
15 MARIEN VANESSA MCLARENS	MAGIC	GMB
16 GEUKENS LIEN STAR
17 TAEYMANS DIMITRI MAXIME	E
18 GEERTS KOEN ERLINDE	G.T.
19 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MIRACLE	DE	L'ESCAUT

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low
Proef	6	-	65CM



1 VAN	MIERT MARNICK BLUE	BERRY
2 VERSMISSEN SAM OSCAR
3 WOLF YARA MAGIC	MATCHO
4 DE	CAUWER ELISABETH BUCKINGHAM	(CIRANO)
5 TUYTELAERS GITTE SAMMEKE
6 BROECKX YANA AUSTIN
7 WILLEMS LORE HOPPENHOF'S		NIKKI
8 RENDERS LISE TEN	DOORN'S	HOGAN
9 LUYTEN KIRSTEN KITTY	VAN	HET	KLEINHOF
10 SEEUWS XANTHE ABUNDI
11 VAN	MIERT MARNICK OCHIRA	'B'	VAN	HZET	JUXSCHOT
12 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MIRAGE
13 GEERTS KOEN ERLINDE	G.T.
14 GEUKENS LIEN STAR
15 DE	TEY CHARIS DARCENTO	V/H	GEENENSHOF
16 PEETERS STEFANIE HECTOR
17 DE	TEY CHARIS DARCENTO	V/H	GEENENSHOF
18 VAN	DE	POEL VINCENT MEMPHIS
19 ERNST PASCAL VENEZIA	VAN	HET	GEENENSHOF
20 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE LIBELLE
21 MELSEN SANNE MEMPHIS
22 MELSEN SANNE MEMPHIS
23 NELIS TOON IXIS	DE	LAUBRY
24 MARIEN VANESSA LIBARO	VAN	DE	GROENENDIJK
25 CLAES KLARA IANDRA	VAN	WONICO
26 CLAES KLARA IANDRA	VAN	WONICO
27 PEETERS STEFANIE CHIARA
28 BROSENS STEF HAPPY	DENTO	J
29 VAN	HOYDONCK ELLA QUATANNA	Z
30 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MANDY
31 VAN	HOYDONCK FLOOR DAMIRA
32 BLEYS WILLIAM DAPHNE	VAN	HET	BREUGELHOF
33 DE	BIE DIETE HORLANDE
34 VAN	DE	VYVER KELLY ALREX	POWER	M
35 DE	SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA
36 POLLET KYANA HASH
37 SAS MICHELINE OLYMPIA	DC
38 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE RUTHA	JP	Z
39 DE	TEY CHARIS CODEX	VAN	DE	LAESDIJCKSTEE	Z
40 NOUGON EVORA DARINKA
41 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MEVITA

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low
Proef	7	-	85CM



1 PEETERS STEFANIE CHIARA
2 KROOT ERIK BESTERLY'S	CHANIETA
3 DE	WITTE CARLYN EROS
4 BARTHOLOMEEUSEN GITTE MANCHESTER
5 POLLET KYANA FALASKA
6 DE	TEY CHARIS CODEX	VAN	DE	LAESDIJCKSTEE	Z
7 DE	SCHUTTER LOTTE FARANKA
8 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CHARLENE	Z
9 NOUGON EVORA DARINKA
10 BLEYS WILLIAM LADYGOLD	VAN	KOEKSHOF
11 VAN	DE	VYVER KELLY ALREX	POWER	M
12 BLEYS WILLIAM LADYOLA	VAN	KOEKSHOF
13 FRANCKEN YENKA DORITA	D
14 BROSENS STEF LADY	D'HOUTUM
15 BLISS ITAY GRANIET
16 VERHEYEN MAX GAMBO
17 SAS MICHELINE OLYMPIA	DC
18 BLOCKHUYS FEMKE JAKIRA	V/H	DEKKER
19 MEEUWSSEN SOFIE LOWIE
20 WILLEMS HANNE HARLEY	VAN'T	HEIDEHOF
21 PEETERS STEFANIE HECTOR
22 VAN	HOYDONCK ELLA QUATANNA	Z
23 VAN	HOYDONCK FLOOR DAMIRA
24 VERSMISSEN SAM FORZA
25 BROSENS KAAT LOLLYPOP
26 NOYENS MAUD TABOR	B
27 HELSEN SANDER QUINCASCO	VAN'T	KONINGSHOF	Z
28 GIELIS DAVY PAPAGENA
29 DE	TEY CHARIS TIARA	VAN	HET	GEENENSHOF
30 HELSEN SANDER QUINCASCO	VAN'T	KONINGSHOF	Z
31 BOONEN JULIE LEANDRA
32 KROOT ERIK BESTERLY'S	ENDORADO
33 BEYENS ASTRID LIEZELSHOF	DOUBLE	DYNAMITE
34 WUYTS MARIEKE ELISE	DE	DREVE
35 NOTERMANS DéBORAH TAZITA	C
36 BORGHS EMILY CERLIA
37 VERHEYEN MAX GUIDO

Special	High	&	Low
Proef	8	-	95CM

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016



1 VAN	HOYDONCK JULES ORCHID'S	CENDA
2 DE	WITTE JANTINE HILDE
3 FRANCKEN YENKA HAZELBERG'S	MALAN
4 BROSENS ROB CASSILA	DH	Z
5 WUYTS MARIEKE ELISE	DE	DREVE
6 BORGHS EMILY CERLIA
7 NOTERMANS DéBORAH TAZITA	C
8 VAN	MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO
9 BOONEN JULIE LEANDRA
10 VAN	MEEUWEN MELANIE ARTYGO
11 BEYENS ASTRID LIEZELSHOF	DOUBLE	DYNAMITE
12 VRIJSEN CINDY BLITZ
13 VAN	DE	WATER TINNE BARON
14 DE	PELSMAEKER MAXINE CASUAL
15 DIERCKX BRAM FLORIDA	S.C.H	.
16 BAEKEN CHARLOTTE GUCCI
17 TAEYMANS DIMITRI FLOWER	VAN	DE	LIJNSAERD
18 BROSENS STEF LADY	D'HOUTUM
19 BROSENS KAAT LOLLYPOP
20 GIELIS DAVY KAPPUCCINO
21 STESSENS JAN INA	VAN	DE	WIJVERS
22 VAN	HOYDONCK ELLA IUSSICA	T
23 BROSENS ROB NADALLE
24 VERSMISSEN SAM HYPE	Z
25 VERHEYEN MAX BURBERRY	VAN	DE	VAART	Z
26 NOTELé WANNES KATANA
27 VERBOVEN STEFFIE BEAUTY
28 KOKS NADINE JULIUS	VAN	DEN	BISSCOP
29 HERTOGS GITTE FAZENDA
30 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC	DE	KOEKEHUYZE
31 VAN	APEREN KAAT ARMANI	V/D	VINKHOEVE	Z
32 HELSEN PIETER-JAN AZTEC	DE	KOEKEHUYZE
33 GIELIS DAVY LICARDO
34 CROES LAURENCE INES
35 NOYENS MAUD INDIGO	VAN'T	HEIKE
36 AERTS LODE ILYA
37 DE	PELSMAEKER MAXINE FLOYD	VAN	DE	SCHORE
38 VAN	DE	WATER TINNE ELIAS
39 VERSMISSEN SAM BASHIR
40 DIERCKX BRAM ICEBREAKER	VAN	DE	RUNDSVOORT
41 BAEKEN CHARLOTTE GOLDEN-ACTION	VAN	DE	VIJFHEIDE
42 BROSENS ROB TRITON	Z

Dena	Stables
12	&	13	maart	2016
Special	High	&	Low
Proef	9	-	1M05


